
British Business Banks

Coronavirus Business Interruption Loan Scheme

No. Providers Name Position at 24 March 2020 Term Loan Asset Finance Invoice Finance Revolving Overdrafts Website
1 ABN AMRO Commercial Finance Term Loan Invoice Finance https://www.abnamrocomfin.com/gbr/en/our-solutions/enterprise-finance-guarantee
2 Arkle Finance Limited Asset Finance https://www.arklefinance.co.uk/blog/announcements/coronavirus-response
3 ART Business Loans Term Loan http://artbusinessloans.co.uk/covid-19-business-loan-support/
4 ASKIF Inclusive Finance Term Loan https://www.askif.co.uk/borrow
5 Bank of Ireland UK Term Loan Revolving Overdrafts https://www.bankofirelanduk.com/covid-19-update/

6 Bank of Scotland Term Loan https://business.bankofscotland.co.uk/business-home/coronavirus/cbils.html?WT.ac=bos-bb_and_sme-covid_19-support-tile-FOM-cbils_homepage

7 Barclays Call relationship manager or 0800 1971 086 Term Loan https://www.barclays.co.uk/business-banking/borrow/coronavirus-business-interruption-loan/
8 BCRS Business Loans Term Loan https://bcrs.org.uk/
9 BF Business Enterprise Fund Term Loan https://www.befund.org/coronavirus-covid-19-support

10 Calverton Finance Term Loan Invoice Finance https://www.calvertonfinance.co.uk/
11 Chamber Acorn Fund (Humber) Term Loan https://www.chamberacornfund.com/pages/covid-19

https://secure.cbonline.co.uk/business/our-products/loans-and-finance/borrowing-facilities/business-loans/coronavirus-business-interruption-loan-scheme/

https://secure.ybonline.co.uk/business/our-products/loans-and-finance/borrowing-facilities/business-loan/coronavirus-business-interruption-loan-scheme/

13 Compass Business Finance Term Loan Asset Finance http://www.compassbusinessfinance.co.uk/
14 County Finance Group Limited Term Loan Asset Finance https://countyfinancegroup.co.uk/coronavirus-update/
15 CWRT Term Loan https://www.cwrt.uk.com/
16 Danske Bank Term Loan Revolving Overdrafts https://danskebank.co.uk/business/products-and-services/loans-and-credit/coronavirus-business-interruption-loan-scheme
17 DSL Business Finance Term Loan https://www.ceis.org.uk/
18 Enterprise Answers Term Loan https://www.enterpriseanswers.co.uk/
19 Finance For Enterprise Term Loan https://finance-for-enterprise.co.uk/start-up-loans/
20 First Enterprise Term Loan http://www.first-enterprise.co.uk/
21 Business Finance Term Loan https://businessfinance.growthco.uk/
22 Genesis Asset Finance http://www.genesisassetfinance.co.uk/assistance-for-smes-affected-by-the-coronavirus-pandemic/
23 Haydock Finance Asset Finance https://haydockfinance.co.uk/haydock-finance-pledges-to-help-smes-in-the-wake-of-coronavirus-pandemic/
24 Hitachi Capital (UK) PLC Term Loan Asset Finance https://www.hitachicapital.co.uk/business-finance/
25 HSBC Call relationship manager or 0800 0113 317 Term Loan https://www.business.hsbc.uk/en-gb/finance-and-borrowing/credit-and-lending/coronavirus-business-interruption-loan-scheme
26 Let's Do Business Term Loan https://www.letsdobusinessfinance.co.uk/
27 Lloyds Bank Call relationship manager or download application form Term Loan https://www.lloydsbank.com/business/coronavirus/cbils.html?WT.ac=lloyds-bb_and_sme-covid_19-support-tile-FOM-cbils_homepage
28 MSIF Term Loan http://www.msif.co.uk/
29 Metro Bank Still awaiting final details Term Loan https://www.metrobankonline.co.uk/coronavirus/coronavirus-business-customers/

30 NatWest Call relationship manager, call 0345 711 4477 or register for call back on website Term Loan https://www.business.natwest.com/business/support-centre/service-status/coronavirus.html

31 Newable Term Loan https://lending.newable.com/nw/register
32 Robert Owen Community Banking Term Loan https://www.rocbf.co.uk/coronavirus-covid-19-support/

33 Santander Contact relationship manager or go to Expression of Interest tool on website Term Loan Revolving Overdrafts https://www.santandercb.co.uk/financing/corporate-lending/specialised-finance/enterprise-finance-guarantee-scheme

34 Secure Trust Term Loan Invoice Finance https://www.securetrustbank.com/
35 Skipton Business Finance Invoice Finance https://www.skiptonbusinessfinance.co.uk/coronavirus-business-interruption-loan-scheme
36 SWIG Finance Term Loan https://www.swigfinance.co.uk/coronavirus-business-interruption-loan-scheme-cbils/

37 RBS Call relationship manager, call 0345 600 2230 or register for call back on website Term Loan https://www.business.rbs.co.uk/business/support-centre/service-status/coronavirus.html#governmentscheme

38 TSB Currently working on implementing scheme https://www.tsb.co.uk/business/coronavirus/
39 UKSE Term Loan https://www.ukse.co.uk/cbils/
40 Ulster Bank Term Loan https://www.ukse.co.uk/cbils/
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